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NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE

Caplan, Arthur arthur.caplan@usu.edu 2018 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 4835 7-0775

Lavoie, Caroline caroline.lavoie@usu.edu 2017 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 4005 7-0505

Lawver, Becki 2 rebecca.lawver@usu.edu 2019 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 2300 7-1254

Meyer, Ralph ralph.meyer@usu.edu 2018 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 4700 7-1774

Norton, Jeanette e,2 jeanette.norton@usu.edu 2018 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 4820 7-2166

Wang, Zonda zonda.wang@usu.edu 2019 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 9825 7-9668

Yang, Bo bo.yang@usu.edu 2019 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 4005 7-0506

Heidi Wengreen 

(finishing Lindsey 

Shirley's term)

a heidi.wengreen@usu.edu 2017 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 8700 7-1806

Brott, Leslie e leslie.brott@usu.edu 2017 Arts 4025 7-3139

Murphy, Daniel 2 dan.murphy@usu.edu 2017 Arts 4000 7-7372

Olson, Kevin kevin.olson@usu.edu 2018 Arts 4015 7-3033

Omasta, Matt matt.omasta@usu.edu 2017 Arts 4025 7-3103

Waddoups, Ashley s president.ususa@usu.edu 2017 USU/SA President 435-705-4221

Bentall, Ryan s executivevp.ususa@usu.edu 2017 USU/SA Executive Vice President 603-801-2449

Aller, Ty s,2 gradsenator.ususa@usu.edu 2017 USU/SA Grad. Student Senator 435-890-0193

Blau, Ben ben.blau@usu.edu 2018 Business 3565 7-2340

Callister, Ronda e, 2 ronda.callister@usu.edu 2019 Business, FS Past President 3555 7-1905

Gilbert, John jgilbert@usu.edu 2018 Business 3565 7-2314

Ugray, Zsolt (finishing 

terms for Vijay Kannan)
a zsolt.ugray@usu.edu 2017 Business 3515 7-8132

Lyons, Michael michael.lyons@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair AFT 0725 7-1312

Calloway-Graham, Diane Ex Officio Chair BFW

Ex Officio Chair FDDE

Veon, Raymond raymond.veon@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair FEC 4060

Goodspeed, Jerry Ex Officio Chair PRPC

Barker, Brittan brittan.barker@usu.edu 2019 Education & Human Services 2600 7-0434

Blais, Becky rebecca.blais@usu.edu 2018 Education & Human Services 2810

Dorsch, Travis travis.dorsch@usu.edu 2019 Education & Human Services 2905 7-4565

Gast, Julie julie.gast@usu.edu 2018 Education & Human Service 7000 7-1490

Gilbertson, Donna donna.gilbertson@usu.edu 2019 Education & Human Services 2810 7-2034

Jones, Suzanne Drsuziehjones@yahoo.com 2018 Education & Human Services 2805 7-1568

Lee, Victor victor.lee@usu.edu 2019 Education & Human Services 2830 7-7562

Lott, Kimberly e, 2 kimberly.lott@usu.edu 2019 Education & Human Services  FS Pres. Elect 2805 7-1103

Turner, Susan (Finishing 

Cat Buhusi's Term)
a susan.turner@usu.edu 2017 Education & Human Services 2805 7-3947

Chakraborty, Koushik koushik.chakraborty@usu.edu 2019 Engineering 4120

Cheng, Hengda hengda.cheng@usu.edu 2019 Engineering 4205 7-2054

Roy, Sanghamitra sanghamitra.roy@usu.edu 2019 Engineering 4120 7-9156

Wendel, Spencer 

(finishing term for Paul 

Barr)

a Spencer.Wendel@usu.edu 2017 Engineering

Winstead, Chris e chris.winstead@usu.edu 2018 Engineering 4120 7-2871

Heflebower, Rick e rick.h@usu.edu 2017 Extension (Washington Co. St. George) 4900 435-632-7385

Memmott, Margie 2 margie.memmott@usu.edu 2017 Extension (Juab Co., Nephi) 4900 435-623-3451

Patterson, Ron 2 ron.patterson@usu.edu 2017 Extension (Carbon Co. Ext. Off.) 435-636-3233

Barlow, Philip

(Karin DeJonge Kannan 

delegate during 

sabbatical)

philip.barlow@usu.edu 2019 Humanities & Social Science 7-3406

Daniels, Steve steve.daniels@usu.edu 2019 Humanities & Social Science 0730 7-1255

Flint, Courtney courtney.flint@usu.edu 2018 Humanities & Social Science 0730 7-8635

Gabbert, Lisa e lisa.gabbert@usu.edu 2018 Humanities & Social Science 3200 7-2721

Holt, Kerin kerin.holt@usu.edu 2018 Humanities & Social Science 3200

Huenemann, Charlie charlie.huenemann@usu.edu 2018 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-0254

Seiter, John john.seiter@usu.edu 2018 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-0138

Moeller, Ryan rylish.moeller@usu.edu 2017 Humanities & Social Science 3200 7-8637

Fagerheim, Britt e britt.fagerheim@usu.edu 2017 Libraries 3000 7-2643

Martin, Pamela pamela.martin@usu.edu 2018 Libraries 3000 7-2685

Jin, Jiming Jiming.Jin@usu.edu 2018 Natural Resources 5210 7-7176
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NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE

Schmidt, Robert 2 robert.schmidt@usu.edu 2017 Natural Resources 5215 7-2536

Villalba, Juan e juan.villalba@usu.edu 2017 Natural Resources 5230 7-2539

Cuch, Marilyn marilyn.cuch@usu.edu 2019 RC (Roosevelt) UBADMIN 435-722-1709

Garner, Dennis e dennis.garner@usu.edu 2017 RC (Uintah Basin) 5100 435-722-1713

Johnson, Christopher christopher.johnson@usu.edu 2019 RC (Tooele) 5100 801-995-0294

Woolstenhulme, Karen k.wool@usu.edu 2019 RC (Brigham City) 5100 435-919-1255

Bernhardt, Scott scott.bernhardt@usu.edu 2017 Science 5305 7-3721

Brown, David 2 david.e.brown@usu.edu 2019 Science      4105 7-3224

Evans, Ted 2 ted.evans@usu.edu 2017 Science 5305 7-2552

Lowry, Tony 2 tony.lowry@usu.edu 2017 Science 4505 7-7096

Stevens, John 2 john.r.stevens@usu.edu 2018 Science 3900 7-2818

Wickwar, Vince e,2 vincent.wickwar@gamil.com 2018 Science   FS President 4405 435-512-1124

Henrie, Scott e scott.henrie@usu.edu 2017 USU Eastern (Price) 435-613-5135

Hunsaker, Adam adam.hunsaker@usu.edu 2019 USU Eastern (Blanding) 435-678-8191

Thornton, Jan Jan.Thornton@usu.edu 2019 USU Eastern (Price) 5199 435-613-5355

Olsen, Jason 2 jason.olsen@usu.edu 2017 USU Eastern (Price) WIB 228 435-613-5329

Albrecht, Stan L. e stan.albrecht@usu.edu Ex Officio USU President 1400 7-7172

Cockett, Noelle e noelle.cockett@usu.edu Ex Officio USU Provost 1435 7-1167

Cole, Brad p brad.cole@usu.edu 2017 Dean of Libraries 3000 7-2631

Hagan, Maura p maura.hagan@usu.edu 2017 Dean Science 305 7-2478

Jessop, Craig p craig.jessop@usu.edu 2017 Dean Caine College of the Arts 4060 7-7942

Lee, Tom p tom.lee@usu.edu 2017 Dean/Exec.Dir Brigham City Campus 5100 435-919-1227

Luecke, Chris p chris.luecke@usu.edu 2017 Dean Natural Resources 5200 7-6033

McLellan, Mark e, p mark.mclellan@usu.edu 2017 VP Research/Dean Grad Studies 1450 7-1180

Ward, Joe p joe.ward@usu.edu 2017 Dean Humanities & Social Sciences 0700 7-8052

White, Ken p ken.white@usu.edu 2017 Dean Agriculture & Applied Sciences/VP Ext. 4900 7-2201

NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE

Carman, John 2 john.carman@usu.edu 2019 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 4820 7-2238

Oladi, Reza 2 reza.oladi@usu.edu 2017 Agriculture & Applied Sciences 4835 7-8196

Gudmundson, Jon jon.gudmundson@usu.edu 2019 Arts 4015 7-3003

Hills, Nancy 2 nancy.hills@usu.edu 2019 Arts 4025 7-3049 or 435-753-1995

Mansfield, Steve steven.mansfield@usu.edu 2017 Arts 2910 7-1566

Vigneault, Marissa marissa.vigneault@usu.edu 2019 Arts 4000 7-8137

Johnson, John john.johnson@usu.edu 2018 Business 3515 7-2341

Simon, Chad chad.simon@usu.edu 2019 Business 3540 7-9055

Belland, Brian brian.belland@usu.edu 2017 Education & Human Services 2830 7-2535

Fronske, Hilda 2 hilda.fronske@usu.edu 2018 Education & Human Services 7000 7-1507

Milman, Lisa lisa.milman@usu.edu 2018 Education & Human Services 1000 7-1143

Smith, Barton bsmith@engineering.usu.edu 2017 Engineering 4130

Taylor, Tim tim.taylor@usu.edu 2019 Engineering 4105 7-2241

Heaton, Kevin kevin.heaton@usu.edu 2017 Extension (Garfield Co. Ext. Panguitch) 4900 435-644-4918

Proctor, Debbie 2 debra.proctor@usu.edu 2017 Extension (Wasatch Co. Ext.) 4900 435-657-3234

DeJonge Kannan, Karin karin.dejongekan@usu.edu 2018 CHaSS 0720 7-8318

Thoms, Josh joshua.thoms@usu.edu 2017 CHaSS 0720 7-9065

Shively, Steven steve.shively@usuledu 2019 CHaSS 3200 7-0235

Shrode, Flora flora.shrode@usu.edu 2017 Libraries 3000 7-8033

Beard, Karen karen.beard@usu.edu 2017 Natrual Resources 5230 7-8220

2019 Natural Resources 

Evers, Jen jenifer.evers@usu.edu 2019 RC (Moab) 5100 435-797-5104

Petersen, Michael michael.petersen@usu.edu 2017 RCDE (Tooele) 5100 435-882-6611

Science

Walton, Richard richard.walton@usu.edu 2018 USU Eastern (Price) 5199

Lawver, Becki 2 rebecca.lawver@usu.edu 2019 Parliamentarian 2300 7-1254

Faculty Senate Alternate Roster by College 2016-2017

          Notes:  2 = serving a second term

                      a = appointed to complete some else's term

                      c = ex officio as a chair of either the AFT Committee, BFW Committee, or PRPC

                      e = executive committee member

                      p = presidential appointment (Shaded green)

                      s = student representative (shaded blue)

                      red = newly elected
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